
ACOTA Officers 2006-2007 
 

Office   Name   School  School Address School Phone Home Address  Home Phone E-mail  
 
Past President Sue Stanley  Norman JHS  219 Main St.,  (870) 364-4712 101 Brentwood Circle,     (870) 500-3680 sstanley@csd2.k12.ar.us  
         Crossett, 71635    Crossett, 71635        suestanley101@hotmail.com 
                      Cell: (870) 500-0460 
 
President  Lee Ann Stuart AHLF JHS  308 W. Vine  (501) 268-3158 29210 East Moore #12    (501) 230-7449 lstuart@ssmail.wmsc.k12.ar.us  
         Searcy, 72143    Searcy, 72143      lastuart@cablelynx.com  
                      Cell: (501) 230-7449 
 
President Elect Ray Henson  Cabot JH –South 38 Panther Trail (501) 843-2788 5475 HWY 319W  (501) 843-2257 ray.henson@cps.k12.ar.us  
         Cabot, 72023    Austin, 72007 
 
Secretary/  Sharla Hartzell Dover MS  P O Box 325  (479) 331-4814 1523 Quail Hollow Rd (479) 890-6891     sharla.hartzell@dover.afsc.k12.ar.us  
Treasurer        Dover, 72837    Dover, 72837     Cell: (479) 264-7184 
 
Reporter  Ann Hudson  Bryant MS  200 NW 4th St. (501) 847-5651 2444 Lee Circle  (501) 778-9316 ahudson@bryant.k12.ar.us   
         Bryant, 72022    Benton, 72015     athud@prodigy.net  
                      Cell: (501) 993-7610 
 
NW District  Ladonna Robertson George JHS  3200 S. Powell (479) 750-8750 13445 Frisco Church (479) 445-8199 lrobertson@sdale.org  
Vice President       Springdale, 72764    Lowell, 72745     Cell: (479) 872-2163 
 
NE District  Shantele Raper Academic Ctr. 112 N. School St. (870) 563-2150     (870) 563-6452 sraper@seminoles.k12.ar.us  
Vice President    For Excellence Osceola, 72370           Cell: (870) 740-5930 
 
 
SW District  Angela Douglass Sheridan MS  500 N. Rock  (870) 942-3813 2974 HWY 46 South (870) 942-8473    angeladouglass@sheridanchools.org  
Vice President       Sheridan, 72150    Sheridan, 72150     Cell: (870) 917-9748 
  
SE District  Brandi Anthony Conner MS  P O Box 767  (870) 222-5026 5 Plainview   (870) 222-3567 BNR_2@yahoo.com  
Vice President       McGehee, 71654    McGehee, 71654     Cell: (870) 222-8476 
 


